
Assam Industrial Development Corporation Ltd. 

(A Government of Assam Undertaking) 

R.G. Baruah Road, Guwahati – 781024, Ph No 0361-2201215, 2202216 

CIN: U75112AS1965SGC001246 

No: 329195/126                                                                Date: 10.06.2024 

SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDERS (SNIT) 

Sealed quotations are invited from Govt. Registered Contractors of appropriate class for execution of 

the following works at Industrial Estate Nowapara, Manikpur, Dist: Bongaigaon, Assam. 

 

Sl. 

No.  

Name of Work  Estimated cost 

(approx. in Rs.)  

Completion 

time 

1. Jungle cleaning (Phase II) at Industrial 

Estate Nowapara, Manikpur, Dist: 

Bongaigaon, Assam 

4.21 lakhs 1 (one) 

month 

 

Documents may be collected from the office of AIDC, R G Baruah Road, Guwahati, Assam during 

Office hours from 10.06.2024 to 18.06.2024. Sealed tenders should be submitted on or before 

19.06.2024 at 1300 hours and the same will be opened in the same day at 1500 hours. The Managing 

Director, Assam Industrial Development Corporation Ltd., reserves the right to reject any or all the 

tenders without assigning any reason thereof. 

 

                      -Sd/-  

Managing Director 


